J-37
� Automatic Emissivity
Compensation
� Scans Temperature
Rapidly
� -46 to 288°C
(-50 to 550°F) Range
� OS91 Features 0.1°C/°F

Comes complete with relative humidity kit, carrying pouch, marking pen, 9V alkaline
battery and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: OS91, 0.1° resolution scanner, $849.
AT A DISTANCE,
THE OS91 OPERATES AS
A HIGH-SPEED INFRARED
SCANNING DEVICE
WHEN THE NOSEPIECE OF
THE OS91 IS IN CONTACT WITH
A SURFACE, IT WILL DISPLAY AN
ACCURATE SURFACE TEMPERATURE
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
OCW-2, OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of
4 years ($152), $849 + 152 = $1001.
The OS91 infrared temperature
scanner is a general purpose
instrument that can measure
surface temperature quickly and
accurately. Because it is
microprocessor powered and
computer calibrated, the OS91 is
highly stable. It has a patented
automatic emissivity compensation
system for close-up measurements;
no emissivity adjustment is required.
The factory calibration lasts for the
lifetime of the instrument and is
NIST-traceable.
The OS91 has a 0.1° resolution that
switches between °C and °F with
the push of a button. Instant lock,
max-reading lock, and min-reading
lock features offer the utmost in
speed and precision. An audible
assist feature beeps when a new
min or max reading is detected.
The OS91 updates its display every
100 ms. The copper-coated housing
shields against EMI/noises, which
makes this model attractive
in the medical field. The one-piece,
high-impact design eliminates
cable and probe failures and
provides unsurpassed durability.
A psychrometer kit (included) allows
measurements of wet and dry bulb
temperatures. The OS91 has a dial